Stuart’s Fish Restaurant Menu

Starters

Fish Mains

Meat Mains

Vegetarian
Mains

Side Orders

Drinks

Deluxe Prawn Cocktail

Fresh Local Crab

Baked Crab — Parmesan & Breadcrumb Crust

Seafood Pancake — filled with Haddock, Prawns & Tiger Prawns,
Cooked in a Cheese & Chive Sauce.

Tower of Black Pudding, Field Mushroom & Goats Cheese,
Topped with Caramelised Onions

Deep Fried Salmon & Cod Goujons

Home-made Fish Cakes, Served with a Horse-Radish Sauce
Smoked Salmon & Prawns

Warm Salad of Tiger Prawns, Bacon and Parmesan

Tiger Prawns in a Sweet Chilli Sauce

Trio of Starters — for Two to Share, Cod & Salmon Goujons,
Whitebait and Tiger Prawns in a Sweet Chilli Sauce

Regular Haddock & Chips

Jumbo Haddock & Chips

Regular Cod & Chips

Jumbo Cod & Chips

Deep Fried Breaded Whole Tail Scampi

Home-made Fish Pie, Topped with Mashed Potato

Pan Fried Hoy Soy Salmon, with a Honey, Mustard and Soy
Sauce

Baked Halibut, in a Parmesan & Mustard Cream Sauce

Home-made Steak Pie, Topped with Short Crust Pastry

Local Breast of Chicken, Sautéed with Mushrooms, Masala Wine
& Cream Sauce. Served with Rice

Grilled Gammon Steak, Served with Eggs or Pineapple

Ask for the Special of the Day

Mushy Peas

Garden Peas

Baked Beans

Bread & Butter

New Potatoes
Selection of Vegetables

Pot of Tea

Cup of Filter Coffee

Coke, Tango, Sprite

Bottled Beers (Various) from...

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95

5.45
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
10.95

7.95
9.95
7.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
11.95

14.45

9.95
10.45

10.45

9.95

1.40
1.40
1.40
0.40
2.50
2.75

1.80
1.80
1.75
2.50



