Stuart's Fish Restaurant Menu

Starters

	Deluxe Prawn Cocktail	5.95
	Fresh Local Crab	5.95
	Baked Crab – Parmesan & Breadcrumb Crust	5.95
	Seafood Pancake – filled with Haddock, Prawns & Tiger Prawns,	5.95
	Cooked in a Cheese & Chive Sauce.	
	Tower of Black Pudding, Field Mushroom & Goats Cheese,	5.95
	Topped with Caramelised Onions	
	Deep Fried Salmon & Cod Goujons	5.45
	Home-made Fish Cakes, Served with a Horse-Radish Sauce	4.95
	Smoked Salmon & Prawns	5.95
	Warm Salad of Tiger Prawns, Bacon and Parmesan	5.95
	Tiger Prawns in a Sweet Chilli Sauce	5.95
	Trio of Starters – for Two to Share, Cod & Salmon Goujons,	10.95
	Whitebait and Tiger Prawns in a Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Fish Mains		
	Regular Haddock & Chips	7.95
	Jumbo Haddock & Chips	9.95
	Regular Cod & Chips	7.95

	Regular Cod & Chips	7.95
	Jumbo Cod & Chips	9.95
	Deep Fried Breaded Whole Tail Scampi	9.95
	Home-made Fish Pie, Topped with Mashed Potato	9.95
	Pan Fried Hoy Soy Salmon, with a Honey, Mustard and Soy Sauce	11.95
	Baked Halibut, in a Parmesan & Mustard Cream Sauce	14.45
Meat Mains		
	Home-made Steak Pie, Topped with Short Crust Pastry	9.95
	Local Breast of Chicken, Sautéed with Mushrooms, Masala Wine & Cream Sauce. Served with Rice	10.45
	Grilled Gammon Steak, Served with Eggs or Pineapple	10.45
Vegetarian Mains		
	Ask for the Special of the Day	9.95
Side Orders		
	Mushy Peas	1.40
	Garden Peas	1.40
	Baked Beans	1.40
	Bread & Butter	0.40
	New Potatoes	2.50
	Selection of Vegetables	2.75
Drinks		-
	Pot of Tea	1.80
	Cup of Filter Coffee	1.80
	Coke, Tango, Sprite	1.75
	Bottled Beers (Various) from	2.50